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Dokument Wallet PP A4, 180um

Bar code: 3871284042133
ltem number: TTO 404213

« transparent, made of eco-friendly polypropylene
* thickness of 180um

* equipped with a durable press stud

* welded sides;

« format: A4

* size: 335x237mm

SPECIFICATION

Basic information
Item number

Bar code

Product name

Category

Brand

Color

Measurement unit

Dimensions

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Logistics information
Sales unit

Basic Package

Inner pack

Transport box

TTO 404213

3871284042133

Dokument Wallet PP A4, 180um
File Folders and Expanding Files
Tip Top Office

Transparent

pcs

33.5¢cm
0cm

23.7cm
0.03 kg

240
480
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